
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
16th Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 16 FEB 2019

START: 10:15

END: 10:50

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Rolseth Mark, CAN

TD Assistant Stub Nybelius, SWE

Chief of Competition Magnussen Knut, NOR

Judges

Sebergsen Nicolai, NORA

Roenningen Martin, NORB

Nieminen Teppo, FINC

Gulbrandsen Marit, NORD

Boerset Kurt, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 99 m

Hill Size 111 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

OTTESEN Emil

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

01 JUL 2001
1

84.588.0

21. 38.

10

-1.2

29.8

39.

 0.15

FLATLA Kasper Moen

Jardar Il

NOR

22 FEB 1999
2

95.588.4

5. 15.

10

-3.2

49.8

18.

 0.40

SZCZECHOWICZ Andrzej

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

14 SEP 2000
3

83.587.6

31. 40.

10

-3.2

25.8

44.

 0.40

ILVES Andreas

Elva Skiclub

EST

28 APR 2000
4

83.588.2

11. 40.

10

-3.0

26.0

42.

 0.37

JAROSZ Mateusz

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

22 APR 2002
5

89.088.4

5. 31.

10

-1.8

38.2

31.

 0.22

KUDZIA Piotr

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

18 NOV 2000
6

97.087.9

25. 9.

10

-4.6

51.4

15.

 0.57

LEE Robert

Nomme Sportclub

EST

28 SEP 2001
7

85.587.2

41. 37.

10

-4.3

28.7

40.

 0.54

LEDGER Beckett

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

15 MAR 2000
8

77.087.7

28. 48.

10

-5.1

10.9

48.

 0.64

GALUNIN Artem

Nizhny Novgorod

RUS

08 OCT 1999
9

91.087.2

41. 27.

10

-5.2

38.8

30.

 0.65

JARZABEK Dawid

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

03 MAR 1999
10

89.588.0

21. 29.

10

-3.8

37.2

32.

 0.48

TASCHLER Martin

AMATEURSKICLUB TOBLACH - DOBBIACO

ITA

11 AUG 1997
11

92.088.2

11. 24.

10

-0.2

45.8

25.

 0.03

PRONIN Ivan

Kor1 Vyborgskaya sdushor

RUS

16 OCT 1998
12

86.088.1

17. 36.

10

 2.2

36.2

34.

-0.23

GERARD Antoine

US Ventron

FRA

15 JUN 1995
13

95.587.6

31. 15.

10

 3.0

56.0

13.

-0.31

ORUSSAYEV Eldar KAZ

08 FEB 1994
14

80.587.2

41. 45.

10

 3.7

26.7

41.

-0.38

OVSIANNIKOV Aleksandr

Moscow UOR2

RUS

27 AUG 1996
15

69.586.4

49. 49.

10

-0.2

0.8

49.

 0.03

PAROLARI Denis

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

14 SEP 1998
16

83.087.9

25. 42.

10

-2.0

26.0

42.

 0.25

GIANMOENA Luca

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

16 NOV 1997
17

82.088.1

17. 44.

10

-3.0

23.0

46.

 0.37

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 1999
18

80.587.0

46. 45.

10

-3.0

20.0

47.

 0.37

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 1997
19

92.587.4

37. 21.

10

-4.9

42.1

28.

 0.61

SKODJEREITE Petter Loeset

Stordal Il

NOR

03 FEB 1999
20

99.088.2

11. 3.

10

-2.6

57.4

11.

 0.32

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 1998
21

89.587.7

28. 29.

10

-1.9

39.1

29.

 0.24

SKOGLUND Andreas

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

22 MAR 2001
22

93.588.2

11. 19.

10

-0.2

48.8

20.

 0.02
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m/s
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Points
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WELDE Jonas

Sc Sohland

GER

12 MAR 1998
23

91.588.1

17. 26.

10

-0.6

44.4

27.

 0.07

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 1998
24

92.088.5

4. 24.

10

 0.8

46.8

23.

-0.08

DAGN Florian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

10 DEC 1999
25

92.588.0

21. 21.

10

 0.3

47.3

22.

-0.03

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 1992
26

84.588.6

2. 38.

10

-0.7

30.3

38.

 0.09

RETTENEGGER Stefan

SK Saalfelden

AUT

03 FEB 2002
27

83.087.5

34. 42.

10

-4.1

23.9

45.

 0.51

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 2000
28

89.087.2

41. 31.

10

-6.6

33.4

36.

 0.82

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 1999
29

96.588.2

11. 11.

10

-5.6

49.4

19.

 0.70

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 1991
30

96.088.3

8. 13.

10

-2.9

51.1

16.

 0.36

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 2000
31

92.588.0

21. 21.

10

-0.4

46.6

24.

 0.05

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 2000
32

97.588.6

2. 7.

10

 6.4

63.4

7.

-0.66

KVARSTAD Simen

Byaasen Il

NOR

23 MAR 2000
33

98.088.3

8. 6.

10

 7.9

65.9

4.

-0.82

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 1999
34

87.088.2

11. 35.

10

 9.8

45.8

25.

-1.01

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 1997
35

98.588.4

5. 4.

10

 9.5

68.5

3.

-0.98

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 1997
36

93.088.3

8. 20.

10

 3.8

51.8

14.

-0.39

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 1998
37

87.588.1

17. 33.

10

 0.2

37.2

32.

-0.02

ORTER Philipp

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

16 FEB 1994
38

104.088.8

1. 1.

10

-4.1

65.9

4.

 0.51

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 1999
39

87.587.9

25. 33.

10

-3.1

33.9

35.

 0.39

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 1995
40

97.087.2

41. 9.

8

-17.7

48.5

21.

 2.21

 10.2

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 1995
41

96.587.0

46. 11.

8

-14.3

50.9

17.

 1.79

 10.2

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 1998
42

98.586.6

48. 4.

8

-6.5

62.7

8.

 0.81

 10.2

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 1999
43

94.087.3

38. 17.

8

-0.6

59.6

10.

 0.07

 10.2

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 1994
44

94.087.7

28. 17.

8

 1.6

61.8

9.

-0.17

 10.2

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 1995
45

78.587.3

38. 47.

8

 1.3

30.5

37.

-0.13

 10.2

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 1995
46

97.587.6

31. 7.

8

 2.1

69.3

2.

-0.22

 10.2

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 1995
47

91.087.5

34. 27.

8

 2.9

57.1

12.

-0.30

 10.2

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 1992
48

96.087.3

38. 13.

8

 0.1

64.3

6.

-0.01

 10.2
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GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 1995
49

101.087.5

34. 2.

8

-2.0

72.2

1.

 0.25

 10.2

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast, rainy, snowy -4-8 89 -1.0  0.1  2.2Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  10 39 0 86.4 87.9104.0 88.869.5 89.4 49/10 49/10 49/10

 8 10 0 86.6 87.3101.0 87.778.5 94.4
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